357 TEL : (03)462-6569
358  http://www.unice-eo.com   Email : unicehq@unice.com.tw
Fibers
•	 Tubing.......................................................... 359
•	 Fibers........................................................... 362
•	Optical Cables............................................. 363
•	Plastic Cables.............................................. 376
•	Patchcords................................................... 377

FC, SC, ST, LC
< 0.3dB
Order Information
FP □□□ - □□ / □□ - □□□□
Cable Type
1= 0.9mm Fiber
2= 2.0mm Simplex Cable
4= 2.9mm Simplex Cable
5= 2.0mm Zipcord Cable
7= 2.9mm Zipcord Cable
Fiber Type
9= 9/125 Singlemode Fiber
5= 50/125 Multimode Fiber
6= 62.5/125 Multimode Fiber
3= OM3 Fiber
Cable Material
C=PVC
L= LSZH
Connector Type
FC=FC/PC
FS= FC/SPC
FU=FC/UPC
FA=FC/APC
SC=SC
SA=SC/APC
ST=ST
LC=LC
MU=MU
RJ=MTRJ
NN=None
Cable Length
0010= 1 meter
0020= 2 meter
0030= 3 meter
0050= 5 meter
0100= 10 meter
Tu
bin
g
Fib
er
s
 O
pti
ca
l C
ab
les
 P
las
tic
 C
ab
les
Pa
tch
co
rd
s
378  http://www.unice-eo.com   Email : unicehq@unice.com.tw
DFibers & Tools
Round-Duplex Fiber Optical Jumper Patchcord